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Aaron Grace
Aaron@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 480-491-2475
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4804912475

Angelia “Lia” Long
angelia@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 729-422-6136
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7294226136

Aprill Hesse
Aprill@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 298-749-0078 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2987490078

Andy Cody
Andy@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 824-029-1434 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8240291434

Anne Roberts
Anne@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 492-524-1896 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4925241896

Armando Castellanos 
Armando@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 288-107-5855
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2881075855

Bill Van Blarcum
Billvb@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 429-416-3753
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4294163753

Brian Taylor
Brian@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 872-137-5502
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8721375502

Chris Knox
Chris@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 478-957-7613
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4789577613

Corinne Souare
Corinne@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 831-112-6721
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8311126721

Darryl Davis
Darryl@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 944-060-8107
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9440608107

Debbie Cheng
Debbie@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 702-836-9452
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7028369452

Elizabeth Herridge
Elizabeth@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 595-355-2117
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5953552117

Eric Reiman
Eric@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 848-035-4614
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8480354614

Garret McDowell
Garret@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 849-781-4467
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8497814467
 
Joni Rorije
joni@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID:  778-635-6036
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7786356036

Kenneth “Ken” Simpson
Kenneth@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 441-481-4701
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4414814701

Kristin Kelley
kristin@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 266 421 5039
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2664215039

Lisa Chambless 
lisac@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 334-644-4646
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3346444646

Lisa Vass
lisav@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 279-881-7900
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2798817900

Mary Alummoottil
mary@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID:  849 356 8351
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8493568351

Mica Morgan
Mica@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 463-261-9669
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4632619669

Ni Davachi
Ni@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom: 774-840-0236
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7748400236

Nina Alvarado
nina@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom: 608-062-9232
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6080629232 

Rachel Catlett
crachel@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom: 396-310-2029
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3963102029 

Rojin Abdolmalaki
rojin@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 881-347-8317
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8813478317

Shaun Federspiel
Shaun@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 356-627-2438
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3566272438

Stephanie Albrecht
stephanie@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 702-937-6874
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7029376874

Talia Rouhani
Talia@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 671-806-5412
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6718065412

Tiara Fulton
tiara@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 740-156-1362
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7401561362 

Victoria Matheny
victoria@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 820 927 7430
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8209277430

Wesley “Wes” Yancy
wesley@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 744-151-8396
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7441518396

Willetta Edinburgh
willetta@theeinsteinschool.com
Zoom ID: 994-502-3844
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9945023844
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